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Name Email Telephone Number

Richard Prior (Director) richard.prior@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7012

Patrick Evans (Trustee Director) patrick.evans@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7010

Jim Bradley (Trustee Director) jim.bradley@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7042

Carly Fallows (Technical Manager) carly.fallows@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7014

Tina Lago (SSAS Team Manager) tina.lago@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7001

Management Team

Name Email Telephone Number

Amarjit Powar amarjit.powar@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7045

Carys Hughes carys.hughes@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7007

Devendra Varsani devendra.varsani@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7052

Jessica Tavilla jessica.tavilla@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7043

Lydia Sproul lydia.sproul@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7006

Melissa Eddolls melissa.eddolls@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7033

Tyler Kendrick tyler.kendrick@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7009

Client Relationship Managers

Name Email Telephone Number

Alison Kelly alison.kelly@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7027

Ben Evans ben.evans@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7048

Daniel Morris daniel.morris@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7016

Krystle Haskins krystle.haskins@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7015

Sarah Day sarah.day@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7020

Tomas Evans tom.evans@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 2055 7005

Support Specialists

Name Email Telephone Number

Adrian Hunt adrian.hunt@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7026

Dennise Zaragoza dennise.zaragoza@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7019

Molly Allen molly.allen@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7018

Business Support

Name Email Telephone Number

MAIN OFFICE premierssas@globalpensioncorporation.com 029 20 55 7000
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For more information please contact

GPC Premier SSAS Limited
2nd Floor, Fitzalan House,
Fitzalan Court,
Fitzalan Road,
Cardiff CF24 0EL
029 20557000 
www.globalpensioncorporation.com
premierssas@globalpensioncorporation.com

GPC Premier SSAS Limited is a UK registered company, registration number 01230550, incorporated under the UK Companies Act. 
Registered office: 2nd Floor Fitzalan House, Fitzalan Court, Fitzalan Road, Cardiff CF24 0EL.
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